Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen

Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 7

Dames, 100m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder

14/10/2023 - 11:45 Startlijst
Geb.

Serie 1 van 15
1 WOUTERS, Dora 12 Zwemclub Geel NT
2 BRAEKEN, Charlotte 12 Zwemclub Geel NT
3 MEEKERS, Rania 11  Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" NT
4 DALEMANS, Nel 12 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:46.95
5 ROMBOUT, Lisa 01 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas NT
6 VERHOEVEN, Liese 09 Zwemvereniging Lier NT
7 COEKAERTS, Jolien 05 Rscm NT
8 LOQUET, Kato 12 Kempisch Swimming Team NT

Serie 2 van 15
1 OOMS, Bregje 12 Hoogstratens Zwem Team 1:28.35
2 LEYSEN, Imke 11 Zwemclub Geel 1:24.71
3 VERRET, Julie 12 Zwemclub Schoten 1:22.78
4 VALKENBORGHS, Yanne 10 Zwemclub Geel 1:21.59
5 LEPAGE, Amelie 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:22.07
6 SMETS, Maram 11  Kempisch Swimming Team 1:24.30
7 DE LAET, Eline 12 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:27.95
8 VAES, Charlotte 12 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:40.55

Serie 3van 15
1 FAES, Elyne 12 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:20.82
2 MARCKX, Lore 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:20.54
3 BOECKX, Paulien 10 Zwemclub Geel 1:20.11
4 STEFANOVA, Silvia 07  Zwemvereniging Lier 1:19.39
5 VANLOMMEL, Luisa Valentina 11 Zwemclub Geel 1:19.45
6 VAN DE MOSSELAER, Emma 11  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:20.51
7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Lia 10 Zola 1:20.54
8 DE SCHEPPER, Lara 10 Zola 1:21.26

Serie 4 van 15
1 LAUREYS, Xante 10 Westerlo Swimming Team 1:18.07
2 VERMAELEN, Miya 12 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:16.90
3 VAN LOOVEREN, Aster 12 Azk 1:16.11
4 LOYEZ, Maxine 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:15.95
5 VERHEYDEN, Noah 07 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:16.00
6 MOONEN, Karlijn 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:16.66
7 STEFANOVA, Gabriela 09 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:17.98
8 LAMBRECHTS, Loes 11 Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 1:18.26

Serie 5van 15
1 LANDA, Luna 10 Zwemclub Schoten 1:15.73
2 BALAJI, Yousra 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:13.79
3 MELIS, Vlinder 12 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:13.30
4 VERNIERS, Nime 11 Zwemclub Schoten 1:13.18
5 CAMPFORTS, Fien 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:13.28
6 IWENS, Lotte 07 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:13.47
7 HANNES, Amber 09  Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 1:15.12
8 VAN WAELDEREN, Sarah 11  Westerlo Swimming Team 1:15.80
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Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen
Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 7, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 15

1 VAN REETH, Lieze 11 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:12.77
2 DE BONDT, Kim 08 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:12.03
3 VERMEIRE, Sien 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:11.81
4 DE BOO, Helge 08 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:11.71
5 BOGAERTS, Sarah 09 Zola 1:11.76
6 CROISIAU, Marie-lise 11 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:11.84
7 HACHED, Lina 09 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:12.62
8 CORNEZ, Maylie 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:12.82

Serie 7 van 15

1 MARCELIS, Fien 10 ShaRK 1:10.44
2 JORISSEN, Ameya 11  Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:09.98
3 CORNELIS, Mille 08 Hoogstratens Zwem Team 1:09.57
4 VERDOOD, Pip 11 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:09.00
5 BELLINKX, Janne 06 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:09.49
6 LEMBRECHTS, Sophie 10 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:09.92
7 DURT, Reine 11  shaRK 1:10.23
8 BAYGUNES, Defne 09 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:11.54

Serie 8 van 15

1 LUYTEN, Julie 11 Azk 1:08.82
2 VANHAESEBROECK, Marie-Eline 09  Zwemclub Nijlen 1:08.08
3 SELS, Sofie 10 Zwemclub Nijlen 1:07.93
4 JACOBS, Lotte 09 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:07.68
5 KELDERMAN, Fran 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1.07.77
6 MERTENS, Femke 11  ShaRK 1:08.05
7 SERGANT, Klara 06 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:08.60
8 WILLEKENS, Kaat 08 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:08.86

Serie 9 van 15

1 GEENS, Wenke 07 Azk 1:06.97
2 BORGHS, Lore 10 Zwemclub Geel 1:06.46
3 GENBRUGGE, Eléa 10 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:06.31
4 VAN HOOF, Sara 08 Zwemclub Schoten 1:05.95
5 SCHELLEMANS, Charlotte 10 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:06.26
6 VAN ESPEN, Lotte 09 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:06.34
7 HUBERLAND, Lore 08 Zwemvereniging Lier 1:06.75
8 VAN WAELDEREN, Nele 07 Westerlo Swimming Team 1:07.50

Serie 10 van 15

1 VAN BAELEN, Yenthe 09 Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 1:05.87
2 BIERINCKX, Lienne 09 Zwemclub Nijlen 1:05.78
3 VAN LOON, Tess 06 Azk 1:05.57
4 JANSSENS, Blue 07  Zwemclub Nijlen 1:05.23
5 DE BECKER, Loren 07  Zwemclub Schoten 1:05.33
6 MICHIELSEN, Jinthe 08 Azk 1:05.60
7 MEERTS, Kira 07 Westerlo Swimming Team 1:05.85
8 DE RIDDER, Sterre 08 Zwemclub Schoten 1:05.94
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Provinciaal kampioenschap Antwerpen

Mol, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 7, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 11 van 15

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

COESEMANS, Amilia
NIJZIEL, Frédérigue
AMZOUR, Lina
CEULEMANS, Hanne

VAN LAARHOVEN, Alessia
BOVEN, Axelle

DE RIDDER, Niobe
BROECKAERT, Noa

Serie 12 van 15

O~NO OIS WN -

MERTENS, Helena
RYMENANTS, Sterre
NIJZIEL, Maxine
MOREELS, Nina
JACOB, Mei-Jun
KEUSTERMANS, Mirte
DILLEN, Norah
VANHOOF, Marieke

Serie 13 van 15

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MEERTS, Xsandy

FATIH, Aya

VRANKEN, Dagmar

VAN BREE, Maya
KUZNETCOVA, Svetlana
DE MAERSCHALCK, Ella
GRAHAM, Jil
VINGERHOETS, Madelief

Serie 14 van 15

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

VAN DEN BOSCH, Maxine
NIJZIEL, Nova

OOMS, Sari

VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne
KENNIS, Nathalie

VAN DYCK, Lise
BERTEN, Martha

VAN ELSEN, Marie

Serie 15 van 15

OO O, WNPE

LAGEY, Liselotte
VAN DOOREN, Ante
MAEREVOET, Marie
RAVELINGIEN, Lana
VERMEIREN, Fleur
CORNELISSEN, Anais
BROECKAERT, Noor
WILLAERT, Ayla

08
11
08
08
08
10
09
09

09
06
06
06
05
06
08
07

07
07
08
06
07
07
06
09

06
08
07
09
02
03
05
08

06
06

03
02
07
07
09

Arendonkse Zwemvereniging
Zwemclub Geel

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Azk

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
ShaRK

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

ShaRK

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Geel

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemvereniging Lier
Hoogstratens Zwem Team
Zwemclub Geel

Rscm

Zwemclub Nijlen

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Zwemclub Nijlen

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Rscm

Hoogstratens Zwem Team
Zwemclub Nijlen

Rscm

Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Nijlen
Arendonkse Zwemvereniging
Kempisch Swimming Team
Rscm

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen

Zwemclub Geel

Zwemclub Nijlen

Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen
Hoogstratens Zwem Team

1:05.12
1:04.84
1:04.35
1:04.00
1:04.17
1:04.69
1:05.11
1:05.13

1:03.63
1:03.36
1:02.96
1:02.84
1:02.95
1:03.28
1:03.60
1:03.75

1:02.38
1:02.19
1:02.11
1:01.55
1:01.88
1:02.17
1:02.20
1:02.83

1:01.42
1:01.038
1:00.80

59.97

59.99
1:00.98
1:01.28
1:01.49

59.52
58.46
57.48
56.07
56.54
58.30
58.94
59.62
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